	No.			A CONTRACTOR			A CONTRACTOR OF STATE	Southers Sector			
l	9	00	14	/4	1	73					ED BY
		4	c	3	曰	14.142	- UR		944 - A	<b>TK, JC, Yof A</b>	
	and the second	1	U	5							
			문학 신전 신전	A second second							

 $\mathbf{x}$ 

3 <u>7</u>

20 mil 15

生 建乳油	AND WHE					
New	Mes a Mass	Michi	al &	1	inc	or
ADDRESS	7136 Rosa	na R	1			
	KG0 97					* : * : <b>:</b>

17 - Land

SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE

Vol.m90\_Page **11786** 

## POWER OF ATTORNEY

GENERAL

	Evelynne Marie Dimon		₿. L	of the County
A	(Name or names of person or person lameda	an gi		er hereinafter referred to as Principal) California
	Michael Provide	n - I	化聚丁乙酸 化乙酰氨基	
do_	esappoint		211	
	true and lawful atto			
	a description of the second s second second sec	4 E		benefit, said attorney is authorized hereby:
(1)	to demand, sue for, collect, dividends annuities and dema	and	receive all	money, debts, accounts, legacies, bequests, intere or shall hereafter become due, payable, or belongin recovery thereof and to compromise the same, and
(2)	to buy and sell land, make contr thereof, and to take possession	ects und	of every kin exercise co	nd relative to land, any interest therein or the possess ntrol over the use thereof;
(3)	goode wares and merchandis	6 C	LOSES IN SC	te, assign, transfer, and in any manner deal in and v tion, certificates or shares of capital stock, and o nake, do, and transact all and every kind of busines
	for minerals and hydrocarbon ments of agreements, mortgage edness or other obligations, a encumbrances, bills of lading, of mortgages, requests to reco other instruments in writing o under such covenants as said at	subs at an foills onve of w torn	tances and d assignme ssign the b bonds, no y deeds of hatever kin ey shall	
Se	e Exhibit "A" attached he	ret	and mad	
1.1.2.2	<u>de la competencia de la competencia de</u>			e a part hereor.
Pr	operty address is commonl	112/		
Pr	coperty address is commonl	112/		le a part hereor. 7136 Rosaria Place, Klamath Falls, OR 976
GI	VINC AND GRANTING to said	y k tto	own as: meyful be done rel	7136 Rosaria Place, Klamath Falls, OR 976 Il power and authority to do all and every act and t lative to any of the foregoing as fully to all intents
GIV whi pur All	VING AND GRANTING to said atsoever requisite and necessary poses as principal might or could that said attorney shall lawfu	y kı stta to do	nown as: prney ful be done rel if personally	7136 Rosaria Place, Klamath Falls, OR 976 Il power and authority to do all and every act and t lative to any of the foregoing as fully to all intents
GIV whi pur All is e	VING AND GRANTING to said atsoever requisite and necessary poses as principal might or could that said attorney	y kı stta to do	nown as: prney ful be done rel if personally	7136 Rosaria Place, Klamath Falls, OR 976 Il power and authority to do all and every act and t lative to any of the foregoing as fully to all intents y present.
GIV whi pur All is e	VING AND GRANTING to said atsoever requisite and necessary poses as principal might or could that said attorney shall lawfu	y kı stta to do	nown as: prney ful be done rel if personally	7136 Rosaria Place, Klamath Falls, OR 976 Il power and authority to do all and every act and t lative to any of the foregoing as fully to all intents y present. to be done under the authority of this power of atto
GIV whi pur All is e	VING AND GRANTING to said atsoever requisite and necessary poses as principal might or could that said attorney shall lawfu expressly approved. ted June 6, 1990	y kı stta to do	own as; mey ful be done rel if personall; o or cause t	7136 Rosaria Place, Klamath Falls, OR 976 Il power and authority to do all and every act and t lative to any of the foregoing as fully to all intents y present. to be done under the authority of this power of attor <i>Euclimne Marie Dimon</i>
GIV whi pur All is e	VING AND GRANTING to said atsoever requisite and necessary poses as principal might or could that said attorney shall lawfu copressly approved. ted June 6, 1990 STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF	y kı stta to do	nown as: prney ful be done rel if personally	7136 Rosaria Place, Klamath Falls, OR 976 Il power and authority to do all and every act and t lative to any of the foregoing as fully to all intents y present. to be done under the authority of this power of attor <i>Euclimne Marie Dimon</i>
GIV what pur All is e Dat	VING AND GRANTING to said atsoever requisite and necessary poses as principal might or could that said attorney shall lawfu spressly approved. ted STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF AUMMAN	y kı stta to do	own as; mey ful be done rel if personall; o or cause t	7136 Rosaria Place, Klamath Falls, OR 976 Il power and authority to do all and every act and t lative to any of the foregoing as fully to all intents y present. to be done under the authority of this power of attor <i>Euclimne Marie Dimon</i>
GIV whit pur All is e Dat	VING AND GRANTING to said atsoever requisite and necessary poses as principal might or could that said attorney shall lawfu copressly approved. ted	y kı	mey ful be done rel if personally o or cause t	7136 Rosaria Place, Klamath Falls, OR 976 Il power and authority to do all and every act and t lative to any of the foregoing as fully to all intents y present. to be done under the authority of this power of attor <i>Euclimne Marie Dimon</i>
GIV what pur All is e Dat Dat	VING AND GRANTING to said atsoever requisite and necessary poses as principal might or could that said attorney shall lawfu expressly approved. ted June 6, 1990 STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF COUNTY OF COUNTY OF COUNTY OF Count and State, personally appeared velynne Marie Dimon	y kı	mey ful be done rel if personally o or cause t	7136 Rosaria Place, Klamath Falls, OR 976 Il power and authority to do all and every act and t lative to any of the foregoing as fully to all intents y present. to be done under the authority of this power of attor <i>Euclimne Marie Dimon</i>
GIV what pur All is e Dat Dat	VING AND GRANTING to said atsoever requisite and necessary poses as principal might or could that said attorney shall lawfu expressly approved. ted 5, 1990 STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF ALAMADA COUNTY OF ALAMADA COUNTY OF ALAMADA County and State, personally appeared yelynne Marie Dimon	y ki	mey ful be done rel if personally o or cause t	7136 Rosaria Place, Klamath Falls, OR 976 Il power and authority to do all and every act and t lative to any of the foregoing as fully to all intents y present. to be done under the authority of this power of attor <i>Euclimne Marie Dimon</i>
GIV what pur All is e Dat	VING AND GRANTING to said atsoever requisite and nacessary poses as principal might or could that said attorneyshall lawfu expressly approved. tedshall lawfu tedshall lawfu state of california COUNTY OF COUNTY OF COUNTY OF County and State, personally appeared velynne Marie Dimon	s' ki atto to do Ily d alalle ki	iney ful be done rel if personally o or cause t } SS. in and for personally satisfac- ia is (aro)	7136 Rosaria Place, Klamath Falls, OR 976 Il power and authority to do all and every act and t lative to any of the foregoing as fully to all intents y present. to be done under the authority of this power of attor <i>Euclymne Marie Dimon</i> Evelyfine Marie Dimon
GIV what pur All is e Dat	VING AND GRANTING to said atsoever requisite and nacessary poses as principal might or could that said attorneyshall lawfu expressly approved. tedshall lawfu state of CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF COUNTY OF COUNTY OF COUNTY OF COUNTY and State, personally appeared velynne Marie Dimon	s official sectors of the sector sect	iney ful be done rel if personally o or cause t } SS. in and for personally satisfac- ia is (aro)	7136 Rosaria Place, Klamath Falls, OR 976   Il power and authority to do all and every act and t   lative to any of the foregoing as fully to all intents   y present.   to be done under the authority of this power of atto: <u>Euclymne Marie Dimon</u>



23658

## EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

MTC NO.

PARCEL 1:

Lot 9 in Block 1 of TRACT 1116; SUNSET EAST, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.

Tax Account No: 3909 012DC 05400

hundel at the fil

PARCEL 2:

A parcel of land being the Northerly portion of Lot 8, Block 1, TRACT 1116, SUNSET EAST, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon, said parcel being more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at the Southeasterly corner of said Lot 8; thence along the Easterly, Northerly and Westerly boundary of said Lot 8, respectively, North 00 degrees 17' 51" East 119.07 feet, North 84 degrees 44' 23" Nest 88.58 feet, and along the arc of a curve to the right (radius point bears North 84 degrees 44' 23" West 50.00 feet, central angle is 48 degrees 08' 05") 42.01 feet; thence South 49 degrees 34' 24" East 141.30 feet to the point of beginning, with bearings based on said TRACT 1116- SUNSET EAST.

Nax Account No: 3909 012DC 05500

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 55.

Filed for recor	d at request of	Mountain Title Co	2 the day	
			o'clock PM., and duly recorded in Vol M90,	
	of	Deeds	on Page <u>11786</u> .	
	이 물건을 가 먹다고		Evelyn Biehn County Clerk	
FEE \$13	.00		By Dauline Mullindale	
				2